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Thanks to our Vendors for OMLA
2017 Trade Show

IDN-Acme
HL Flake
Hans- Johnson
IMA
Department of Labor
ALOA
Locksmith Resource
Master Lock

ADI

Thanks to IDN-ACME for The Great Lunch



Attention All Locksmith

The Oklahoma Master Locksmith Association
Annual Distributor’s Show for 2017 will be
Saturday August 19, 2017

- Time: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm
General Business Meeting Starting at 3:30 pm
Location: Holiday Inn Express
150 Aquarium Drive, Jenks, Ok

OMILA is Proud to make the Following announcement

OMLA will be Giving Away As A Door Prize The

Following Item
A Brand New in Box 55” Television Set Made by Sceptre

Seven Simple Rules To Win This Price Only
Registration Will Open At 9:00 am

1) Must be Present to Win (Drawing will be during General Business Meeting

2) Early Bird Special—Register before 10:30 am and Receive 3 tickets (tote bag
included with each set of tickets) while they last-total of 55

3) Everyone that Registers At 10:31 am And After will receive 1 Ticket

4) Registration Times For this Prize will be Strictly Enforced

5) OMLA Board Members will Not receive tickets for this Door Prize and are
not Eligible to Win this Prize

6) This Door Prize is Separate And Apart From All Other Door Prizes At the
Show/Or Business Meeting

7) Tickets for this Prize will be a Different Color from All other Tickets (color
of ticket will be determined morning of show By OMLA Board )



John Ruperd OMLA Memorial page for Friends and Members

In honor of John Ruperd
April 18, 2014

Charles Hudecek- President of OMLA from 2010 to 2013
April 27,2017

Yuspiration brings warinth to our hearls
Never o lose feith in :Ilwedo s "y
*szlesmour?!fé brmgs hqppmass PO e PR e S e B R O
Pleasing people makes Iife grand
Inspire everyone you come in contact with
Rarely ery over spilled milk
Always except life’s greatest treasure
~ Together we grow divided we fall
I’'m always inspired by each of you
. Qnly bring joy into eveiyone’s life
Never ever give up on life and success

Prayers go out to our President Frank Bellizzi on his gallbladder

Operation
Prayers go out to Vema Humes, Ed Humes wife



GENERAL BUSINESS MEETING
MAY 8t 2017

Saddleback Inn

OKC, OK

Called to order by: VP Ron Bada @ 5:31 pm
Invocation: Ron

Pledge of Allegiance: All

Roll call: Clarence with Frank, Kara, Mike, Brad, & Gary absent.

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Ron: For Frank; last meeting minutes has been posted and ask if any questions......
Lowell made a motion to approve the minutes. Voted and passed.
Commented on Charles’s passing
5 individuals as signed up for class and test.

August show will be in Jenks, OK on August

Clarence: Membership aps were brought back up with only Scott Minic. Lowell made motion
to bring him back in, Voted and passed.

Christy: commented on the financial report. Clarence made a motion to except as wrote.
Voted and passed.

NEW BUSINESS

Ron: Jackie and Lowell were elected to the Nominating Comity and in August the list will be
announced.

Meetings will be: November 17-18 @ the Saddleback Inn in OKC.
February 2-3 2018 @ the Saddleback Inn in OKC
August 17-18 2018 @ the Saddleback Inn in OKC

Christy: Commented she has bills to pay. Clarence made a motion to allow her to pay the bills.
Voted and passed.

Lowell: SB531 was passed and will take effect Nov. 1%t. And that does not affect Commercial
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Fire systems . Comments from others is that our license is more as a tax as it is not
enforced.

GOOD OF THE ORDER

Jackie commented on an incentive to try to get membership up.

TICKET DRAWING
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Jackie mentioned that the Kenny Lee Award is being sent to Gary Frame in honor for is time as a
Director since 1994.

Clarence made a motion to adjourn. Voted and past @ 6:25 pm.

Next meeting will be the show in August in Jenks OK



Gary Frame 2017
Jim Loomis 2016
Dusty Brummitt 2015
John Ruperd 2014
Deb Hudecek 2012
Loretta Loomis 2011

Wilma Lee 2010
Mike McGrew 2009

Charles Hudecek 2007

A.B, Parker 2005
Tommy Minick 2004
Gloria Holzshue 2003
Jerry McNickles 2002
Lowell Roberts 2001

Kenny Lee 2000

The Kenny Lee Award
For outstanding support of
Oklahoma Master Locksmith Association
In
Education or Leadership

served as Director and assisted in all events

served as Director, swap meets, and assisted
in all events
served as Vice President, Legistative Liasion,
Lifetime Educator, dedicated service
served as Education Director, Educator,
Lifetime advocate for Association
Dedicated servant to Association through catering,
organizing event, etc
Lifetime serving Association, Treasurer, providing
Assistance at events
Dedicated service to Kenny and his education
Programs, Scholarship
served as Vice President, President, current
Editor, Locksmith Licensing
served as President, Legislative Liasion,
Advisory Committee, Advocate
Past president, Educator, Guided restoration
of Association, Advocate
Lifetime Educator, Advocate for Association,
Outreach to all locksmiths
Lifetime Advocate, served as Secretary

Lifetime member and Educator,President,Helped
Form OMLA, ALOA

Lifetime service, Past President,Legislative
Liasion, Restored OMLA
_Lifetime Educator for Locksmith Industry,

Past President, Advocate



President
Vice-President
Secretary

Treasurer

OLMA OFFICERS & DIRECTORS FOR 2016/2017

Frank Bellizzi
Ron Bada
Clarence Weber

Christy Daniel

117 So. Hudson- Altus, OK. 73521
Ph. 580-482-0048- frank@altuslocl.com

P.O. Box 95993-Oklahoma City, OK. 73143
Ph 405-635-9044- poppait )2 1i@wans.aet

1515 N W Bessie Ave- Lawton, OK. 73507.
Ph 580-353-8176-safeman9@gmail.com

505 S. Hoover- Enid, OK. 73703
Ph 580484-3212- christydanniel @sbcglobal.net

Scrgeant-at-arms Matt Kelm P.O.Box 721000- Oklahoma City,OK- 73162
Ph 405-473-9926- americantridentlockkey/avahoo.com

Editor/web Mike McGrew 3600 SE Dana — Bartlesville, OK. 74006

Ph 918-333-9136- mikeslock/@sbeslobal.net
Editor/newsletter Jackie Roberts 11910 SE 44®-Oklahoma City, OK 73150

Ph 405-732-5838- mvivings@cox.net
Past President Kara Stephens P.O. Box 674- Mount Grove, MO. 65711

Ph 417-259-2798- spammed63 fromail.com
Director East Brad Collins 3064 Orchard Dr.- Mead, OK. 73449

Ph 580-920-1649- Belcherlocksmithok/d email.com
Director East Central Gary Frame 1409 N. 23" Street- Broken Arrow,0K. 74014

Ph 918-355-3940- elfram’@aol.com
Director West Daniel Walters 505 S. Hoover- Enid, OK. 75703

Ph 580-554=3213
Education Chairman Brad Collins 3064 Orchard Dr. Mead, OK 73449

Ph 580- 920-1649 Belcherlocksmithok/@ amail.com
Legislative Action Lowell Roberts 11910 SE 44™-Oklahoma city, Ok 73150
Committee Chairman Ph 405=732-5838 Fax-4035-741-5838 jlrnel2@ cox.com
Training & Logistics Ron Bada P.O.Box 95993- Oklahoma City, OK. 7314
Committee Chairman Ph 405-635=9044- poppa2021@ wans.et

Past Presidents

We would like to Thank our past presidents for their term
of service and dedication

Kara Stephens
Charles Hudecek
Mike McGrew
Jerry Case
Lowell Roberts
Jerry Rice

A. B. Parker
David Offenbacker
Kenny Lee

Jerry McNickle
Alan Palmer
Romie Holder
Amos Hill

Joe White

2014 — 2016
2010-2013
2001 — 2009
2000 - 2001
1996 — 1999
1994 — 1993
1992 — 1993
1986 — 1991
1982 — 1985
1977 — 1981
1975 - 1976
1973 — 1974
1971 -1972
1970 - 1971



November Classes & Meetings 2017
Will be at the Saddleback Inn in OKC

Executive Board meeting- November 17"- -Friday at 7PM
Educational Classes-November-18"- Saturday 8 AM to 5 PM

General Business meeting- November 18“‘-Saturday 5:30 PM
(includes election of officers)

Classes and Meetings for 2018

February 2-3, 2018 @ Saddleback Inn in OKC
August 17-18, @ Saddleback Inn in OKC

Check our News letter out on more information
about February, May and August meeting

Start collecting your good stuff for our next Swap
Meet. More on that next News letter



254
550
551
552
555
562
570
574
576
577
580
581
582

583 -

561
571
575
567
1555
556
590
592
554
560
563
564
559
557
558
591
573
569
560-

OMIA Video Library

Locksmith Video Instruction
Opening the 80’s Domestic
Opening the 80”’s Import #1
Opening the 80’s Import #2
Car opening #1 (1989)

Car opening #2 (1990)

Car opening #3 (1991)

Car opening #4 (1992)

Car opening #5 (1993)

Car opening #6 (1994)

Car opening #7 (1995)

Car opening #8 (1996)

Lock Servicing Update (1958) GM 10 cut
Car opening #9 (1997)

Basic Door Panel Service
Advanced Door Panel Service
Filing for dollars

Safe Deposit Box opening
Safe Deposit Lock #1

Safe Deposit Lock #2
Plugging for profit
Electronic Motorized Combo
GM Locks

Ford Locks (10 cut system)
Chrysler pin tumbler locks
Chrysler double bitted locks
Chrysler Steering Columns
Ford Steering Columns
VATS made simple

High Security Auto Locks
Toyota Split Tumbler Locks
Auto Lock Service #1

Auto Lock Service #2
Mastering the Art of Impressioning

572
593

. 578

594
595
596
597
598
X1

X2

X3

X4

X5

599
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
599

Mas Hamilton TH X-07

Basic Locksmithing

High Tech Model 2400 Lockout

High Tech Model 2500 Lockout

High Tech Model 2600 Lockout
Schlage Primus Key Control

Auditcon System

S & G Commercial Product

S & G Government Products

R & D Sidebar Impressioning

ASSA High Security Locks

Oklahoma Locksmith sting #1

Oklahoma Locksmith sting #2
Tech-Train 2050 (Mstr Locksmith Video Man)
Ford 8-cut Locks & Transponders
Tech-Train Car Opening Update #1 1
High Tech Auto Lockout Video Seminar
High Tech Auto Lockout 2000

High Tech Auto Lockout 2100

High Tech Auto Lockout 2200

High Tech Air Bags

Gardall Safe Video

Precision Key machines for the Pro Locksmith
Kenny Lee Safe Opening

OMLA

Members may check out any of the videos or DVDs listed above for 30 days

(limited to 2 at a time) by mailing $7.50 per tape to:

Matt Kelm
P.O.Box 721000

Oklahoma City, OK. 73162
405-473-9926

americantridentlockkey@vahoo.com

Please make checks payable to OMLA.

All tapes or DVDs must be returned within 30 days.
When returning a video tape of DVD, inform the Postal Clerk of the package contents.
The Postal Service has a special lower rate for tapes or DVDs.



Membership Application
Oklahoma Master Locksmith Association
50 . QOklahoma
Your Photo goes Application Fee $10.00 Master
here Locksmith
Print and Ma.ﬂ io Seci'e'[aIy: Associaﬁon
Clarence Weber
1232 NW Cache Road
Lawton, OK. 73507
Part I
Applicant Name Business Name
Spouse’s Name » , Social Security Number / FEI Number
Home Address Business Address
City, State, Zip City, State, Zip
Home Phone (with Area Code) Business Phone (with Area Code)
Business Cell Phone Number (with Area Code) Business FAX Number (with Area Code)
E-Mail Address / Website Address Are youa US Citizen? _ Yes No
Do you own the above Business __Yes No If no, Name of your Employer?
Oklahoma Locksmith License Number Status
Catagories: .S  AC CCTV___ NC  Other (will be verified)
Are you licensed in any other State__ Yes  No___ - if yes, Current license number
How long have you been engaged in the Locksmith Business?
Where and how were you trained?
By whom were you trained?
Have you ever been convicted of a Felony? ‘ If yes, when?
Yes ~ Neo )
Where? What were the charges?
What was the outcome of the case?
Are you a member of any other locksmith If so, list association names and numbers here
associations? Yes No

List the names of any other clubs or fraternal organizations to which you belong

What hobbies or other interests do you enjoy?




Character reference How long known?

Address Phone with Area Code
Sponsor ' OMLA Member? Yes No
Other Yes No
Address Phone with Area Code
List the names of two Jobbers, Manufacturers or Locksmiths for your reference.
Name ’ Name
Address Address
City, State, Zip City, State, Zip
Phone with Area Code Phone with Area Code
Part I -

This Application must be accompanied by: (1) Application Fee (make checks payable to : Oklahoma Master
Locksmith Association) (2) two passport photos of the applicant (3) Complete set of finger prints on booking
card (see note below) (4) Business card, letter head, bill head, or telephone book ad.

NOTE: Locksmiths currently licensed by the State of Oklahoma are not required to provide finger print
cards as their prints are on file with the State of Oklahoma

It is desirable the name of each applicant for OMLA Membership appear on the OMLA website or in the
OMLA newsletter prior to the OMLA business meeting the application is considered for membership. The
applicant must be present at the OMLA business meeting for his application for membership to be
considered.

I certify that all statements made on this application are true and if I am accepted as a member of the Oklahoma
Miaster Locksmith Association, I agree to abide by the Constitution, By-laws, Rules and Regulations of the
Oklahoma Master Locksmith Association. :

I do hereby apply for membership in the Oklahoma Master Locksmith Association, and if [ am accepted as a
member, I pledge that I shall be governed by the Constitution, By-laws, Rules and Regulations of said '
Association.

Signature of Applicant:




